Team Overall Results

WBL Championships - MS Girls - October 16 2021

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=

~N O Ok WODN

Van Wert
Celina
Kenton

St. Marys
Shawnee
Wapakoneta
Defiance

Average Time Score

00:14:32.99
00:14:29.08
00:15:09.37
00:15:14.38
00:15:54.45
00:15:47.89
00:17:10.32
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59
61
85
92
107
108
157

Name Average Time Finishers
Elida 00:17:50.89 3
Ottawa 00:14:50.05 1
Bath 00:19:19.05 1
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WBL Championships - MS Girls - October 16 2021

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Van Wert 00:14:32.99 9 59
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 1271 Harmony Schuerman 00:13:24.15
2 9 1267 Noelle Byrum 00:13:56.52
3 10 1272 Lizzie Spath 00:14:12.18 10
4 18 1265 Brooklyn Arnette 00:15:23.51 16
5 23 1268 Izabella Gonzalez 00:15:48.60 21
6 26 1269 Brenna Kimmet 00:15:59.49 (24)
7 34 1266 Sophie Burk 00:17:01.13 (32)
2 Celina 00:14:29.08 6 61
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1228 Jennalee Dameron 00:12:39.76
2 7 1229 Jada Highley 00:13:37.40 7
3 12 1230 Autumn Klosterman 00:14:30.89 12
4 21 1227 Anna Caylor 00:15:45.49 19
5 24 1225 Alika Bridge 00:15:51.85 22
6 45 1226 Hope Bruns 00:18:22.73 (41)
3  Kenton 00:15:09.37 8 85
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 1247 Addi Manns 00:13:33.50 6
2 13 1248 Quin Spearman 00:14:30.94 13
3 20 1241 Leah Blue 00:15:36.20 18
4 22 1242 Alayna Griffith 00:15:46.43 20
5 30 1245 Kaylee Hilsher 00:16:19.77 28
6 33 1244 Kim Heberling 00:16:58.68 (31)
7 46 1249 Mia Vermillion 00:18:26.33 (42)
4  St. Marys 00:15:14.38 6 92
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 1264 Lauren Schloemer 00:13:32.56 4
2 5 1259 Peyton Gabel 00:13:32.76 5
3 28 1260 Logan Henschen 00:16:11.33 26
4 29 1263 Kacey Regedanz 00:16:11.59 27
5 32 1261 Johanna Hough 00:16:43.66 30
6 40 1258 Maddie Albright 00:17:58.55 37)
5 Shawnee 00:15:54.45 6 107
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 1254 Jenna Stump 00:13:19.62 2
2 11 1253 Cece Schaaf 00:14:23.07 11
3 19 1252 Kate Carson 00:15:27.53 17
4 35 1255 Laura Vega-Ortiz 00:17:08.68 33
5 48 1256 Mercedes Wenning 00:19:13.35 44
6 52 1257 Alissa Wilson 00:20:53.58 (45)
6 Wapakoneta 00:15:47.89 8 108
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
8 1282 Kenzie Schneider 00:13:45.53 8
2 15 1278 Kami Jauert 00:15:04.02 14
3 25 1280 Hannah Lee 00:15:57.30 23
4 31 1281 Ellie Morgan 00:16:38.25 29
5 36 1279 Ella Kohler 00:17:34.33 34
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37 1275 Riley Heldman 00:17:36.73 (35)
39 1274 Bella Burklo 00:17:55.50 (36)
7 Defiance 00:17:10.32 6 157
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
17 1233 Naudiya Leatherman 00:15:20.65 15
2 27 1236 Lauren Walz 00:16:08.56 25
3 41 1231 Paige Kern 00:17:59.69 38
4 42 1232 Viviana King 00:18:05.68 39
5 44 1235 Caroline Walz 00:18:17.01 40
6 47 1234 Madelyn Shull 00:18:53.50 (43)
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WBL Championships - MS Girls - October 16 2021

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1228 Jennalee Dameron
2 2 1254 Jenna Stump
3 3 1271 Harmony Schuerman
4 4 1264 Lauren Schloemer
5 5 1259 Peyton Gabel
6 6 1247 Addi Manns
7 7 1229 Jada Highley
8 8 1282 Kenzie Schneider
9 9 1267 Noelle Byrum
10 10 1272 Lizzie Spath
11 11 1253 Cece Schaaf
12 12 1230 Autumn Klosterman
13 13 1248 Quin Spearman
14 0 1250 Liana Fortman
15 14 1278 Kami Jauert
16 0 1237 Kayla Dancs
17 15 1233 Naudiya Leatherman
18 16 1265 Brooklyn Arnette
19 17 1252 Kate Carson
20 18 1241 Leah Blue
21 19 1227 Anna Caylor
22 20 1242 Alayna Griffith
23 21 1268 Izabella Gonzalez
24 22 1225 Alika Bridge
25 23 1280 Hannah Lee
26 (24) 1269 Brenna Kimmet
27 25 1236 Lauren Walz
28 26 1260 Logan Henschen
29 27 1263 Kacey Regedanz
30 28 1245 Kaylee Hilsher
31 29 1281 Ellie Morgan
32 30 1261 Johanna Hough
33 (31) 1244 Kim Heberling
34 (32) 1266 Sophie Burk
35 33 1255 Laura Vega-Ortiz
36 34 1279 EllaKohler
37 (35) 1275 Riley Heldman
38 0 1240 Makenna Wieging
39 (36) 1274 Bella Burklo
40 (37) 1258 Maddie Albright
41 38 1231 Paige Kern
42 39 1232 \VivianaKing
43 0 1273 Adria Webster
44 40 1235 Caroline Walz
45 (41) 1226 Hope Bruns
46 (42) 1249 Mia Vermillion
47 (43) 1234 Madelyn Shull
48 44 1256 Mercedes Wenning
49 0 1223 Alyssa Beck
50 0 1270 Katie Kramer
51 0 1239 Tyla Risner

Class Chip Time Team
8th 00:12:39.76 Celina
8th 00:13:19.62 Shawnee
8th 00:13:24.15 Van Wert
8th 00:13:32.56  St. Marys
8th 00:13:32.76 St. Marys
8th 00:13:33.50 Kenton
7th 00:13:37.40 Celina
7th 00:13:45.53  Wapakoneta
7th 00:13:56.52 Van Wert
7th 00:14:12.18 Van Wert
7th 00:14:23.07 Shawnee
8th 00:14:30.89 Celina
8th 00:14:30.94 Kenton
7th 00:14:50.05 Ottawa
7th 00:15:04.02  Wapakoneta
8th 00:15:11.31 Elida
7th 00:15:20.65 Defiance
7th 00:15:23.51  Van Wert
8th 00:15:27.53 Shawnee
7th 00:15:36.20 Kenton
7th 00:15:45.49 Celina
7th 00:15:46.43 Kenton
7th 00:15:48.60 Van Wert
7th 00:15:51.85 Celina
7th 00:15:57.30  Wapakoneta
8th 00:15:59.49 Van Wert
7th 00:16:08.56 Defiance
8th 00:16:11.33 St. Marys
7th 00:16:11.59 St. Marys
7th 00:16:19.77 Kenton
7th 00:16:38.25  Wapakoneta
8th 00:16:43.66 St. Marys
8th 00:16:58.68 Kenton
7th 00:17:01.13 Van Wert
8th 00:17:08.68 Shawnee
7th 00:17:34.33  Wapakoneta
8th 00:17:36.73 Wapakoneta
7th 00:17:42.06 Elida
7th 00:17:55.50 Wapakoneta
8th 00:17:58.55 St. Marys
8th 00:17:59.69 Defiance
8th 00:18:05.68 Defiance
7th 00:18:10.90 Van Wert
7th 00:18:17.01 Defiance
7th 00:18:22.73 Celina
7th 00:18:26.33 Kenton
7th 00:18:53.50 Defiance
8th 00:19:13.35 Shawnee
8th 00:19:19.05 Bath
8th 00:19:38.15 Van Wert
8th 00:20:39.28 Elida
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52 (45) 1257 Alissa Wilson 7th 00:20:53.58 Shawnee
53 0 1243 Adrienne Hare 7th 00:22:07.48 Kenton
54 0 1276 Zoe Heldman 7th 00:22:08.36 Wapakoneta
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